
M
ou

nt
ain

 La
ke

 R
d

Shil oh Rd

Sta te 
Pa

rk
 R

d

Fa
rv

ie
w

 Rd

Sh

ades o
f Deat h R

d

Camping
Area
Camping
Area

Sh

ades o
f Deat h R

d

Fa
rv

ie
w

 Rd

Sta te 
Pa

rk
 R

d

Shil oh Rd

M
ou

nt
ain

 La
ke

 R
d

Lake Just It Rd
Lake Just It Rd

Hiss
im

 R
d

Hiss
im

 R
d

Hope Rd

Hope Rd

")611

")618

")613

")625

")608

")617

")655

")610

")609

")679

")521

")611

")519

M
ud

d y
Br

oo
k

Hon ey
Run

Tr
ou

tBroo k

B eaver Broo
k

Peques t River

Ghost
Lake

Silver
Lake

Lake
Just-It

Hope
Lake

Locust
Lake

Swayze Mill
Pond

Pequest
WMA Pond

Mountain
Lake

Agros
Lake

Moores
Pond

Luse
Pond

£¤46

£¤46

£¤46

BEAR CREEK
PRESERVE

HIGH ROCK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE

PEQUEST
WMA

HONEY RUN
WMA

MOUNTAIN
LAKE BOG
PRESERVE

BEAR CREEK
PRESERVE

BEAR CREEK
PRESERVE

§̈¦80

Free
Union
Field

Pequest
River

Pequest
River

PEQUEST
WMA

Moravian
Spring Preserve

90
0

800

1000

900

600

500

70
0

600

600

500

900

800

700

700

500
400

800

700

1100
1000

60
0

50
0

11
00

10
00

500

50
0

500

50
0

50
0

500

500

50
0

500

400

800

500

600

500

600

500

50
0

50
0

400

600

50
0

50
0

50
0

1000

800
700

1000900

800

900

600

700

900

700

1000

900

1000

700

90
0

800

900

800

80
0

900

70
0

11
00

700

700

700

600

1000900

80
0

90
0

800

1000

700

700

60
0

50
0

900 1000

80
0

600

600

70
0

600

50
0

90
0

70
0

60
0

600

600

600

1000

600

70
0

600

600

60
0

600

50
0

600

500

50
0

800

40
0

500

400

90
0

500

50
0

500

500

50
0

500

500

50
0

500

600

60
0

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

60
0

60
0

800

800

80
0

600

70
0

700

700

700

700

70
0

700

700

70
0

90
0

500

80
0

500

500

40
0

400

40
0

400

400

70
0

500

800

East R
d

East R
d

La

k es
ide

 D
r W

La

k es
ide

 D
r W

Notch

700

800

1000

900

800

1000

900

Camping Area Detail

JENNY JUMP State ForestJENNY JUMP State Forest

Ü
0.5

Miles

Ü
500

Feet

Camping
Area
Camping
Area

Wetland

Forest

Open Field or Grass

Developed Area

Water Orchard Trail (0.82 mi)

Swamp Trail (0.5 mi)

Summit Trail (1.4 mi)Jenny Jump Trail (8.4 mi)

Spring Trail (0.85 mi)Ghost Lake Trail (1.8 mi)

Mountain Lake Trail (0.5 mi)

Trail Connector

Campground

Camp Shelters

Canoeing

Drinking Water

Fishing

Observatory

Parking Lot

Parking (Pull Off)

Park Office

Picnic Area

Playground

Restrooms

Scenic View

Shower

Group Campground
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